Product Specifications





E42399-000 | FIST-GPST-12-APL1-2

FIST GPST Fiber Patch/Splice Tray, 24 ports, LC/UPC, singlemode, SMOUV splice chip, 19 in, gray, right patch cord routing

Product Classification

Brand FIST™ Product Series FIST-GPST

Product Type Fiber patch/splice tray

Regional Availability EMEA

Body Features

Chassis Color Gray

Configuration Features

Front Connector Type LC/UPC
Number of Ports 24
Splice Chip Type SMOUV

Configuration Adapters and Splice Trays

Dimensions

 Depth
 190.00 mm | 7.48 in

 Height
 18.00 mm | 0.71 in

 Width
 355.00 mm | 13.98 in

Operation/Application

For Use With FIST-GPS Fiber Panels

Packaging Features

Included Installation Instruction | Mounting hardware

Packaging Method Box/Carton

Packaging Quantity 1

Product Type Features

Optical Mode Singlemode
Orientation Right

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

AgencyClassificationRoHS 2011/65/EUCompliant